
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended July 21, 1965 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York 

Chicago 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Total Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago 
St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

1 21 64 6 2 23 37 52 
2 4 4 3 1 9 2 7 

18 26 15 17 8 27 18 22 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 

Total number of banks in group 

Requires reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 5j 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to requires reserves: 
Borrowing banks / 
All banks in group 1 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings !j 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings (current $ 
Ratio to total borrowings period)^ 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
all of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from under! 

68 
4 

13 
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1 
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225 
35 

181 

2 ,289 
8 ,768 

9.8 
2.6 

110 
11 

133 
59-
18 

1 
25 
18 
71 
66 

T 
1 

196 
375 

2 
2 
1 

13 
2 

165 
110 
508 

16 

1,048 
32 

669 

3 . 0 
1.6 

11.4 
2 . 6 

1.7 
0 . 1 

* 

4.5 
1 

126 
628 

1 6 . 7 
3-3 

18 
2 

15 
7 1 . 1 

2 

251 
811 

25 .4 
7-9 

42 
2 

28 
43.3 
2 

103 
408 

5.9 
1.5 

9 
195 

24.2 
1.0 

2 
1 

1 
15-9 
2 

127 
423 

18.5 
5.4 

15 
5 

14 
58.7 
6 

145 1,190 
623 2 ,914 

25.7 
5-9 

33 
1 

33 
8 7 . 8 
1 

4-3 
1.8 

42 
82.0 
4 

2 
1 4 

2 
12 
4 

2 5 3 3 — — 6 2 4 
2 2 3 1 • " — 4 - — 2 
8 3 7 4 7 7 6 10 
6 16 2 9 1 9 10 6 

* Less than $50,000 
.ying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding. 
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